
2017 Peach Open
106 - SENIOR LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 1.30 -0.60 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.703S<< <<

In
fo

Alice Qiao 32.80 1.0017.3416.461 2

FSSp3 0.50 11 1202.602 3.10

CCoSp4 111113.503 0.50 4.00

StSq3 111003.304 0.33 3.63

-3-3-3-3-3-0.902.095 x2F+1T* * 1.19

-3-3-3-3 0.61-3-0.601.216 x2A<< <<

7 2.40 0.83 1 2 2 1 2LSp3 3.23

16.40 16.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00

Factor 

0.80 4.67

4.080.80 4.253.752.504.504.25Transitions

4.250.80 4.504.503.254.254.00Performance

Composition 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50 4.750.80 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 4.25 4.50 3.25 4.75 4.500.80 4.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.34

(1)

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 
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Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1 3.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

3.802A

In
fo

Laura Cardona 28.70 2.0017.6013.102 1

3S<+COMBO -2.10 -3-3 -3-3-33.102 < 1.00

FSSp2 100-102.303 0.00 2.30

2Lz* -----0.004 * 0.00 0.00

101100.332.405 LSp3 2.73

1112 3.2720.672.606 StSq2

7 0.00 0.00 - - - - -Sp* * 0.00

13.70 13.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Factor 

0.80 4.50

4.170.80 4.503.254.004.254.25Transitions

4.080.80 4.754.004.254.004.00Performance

Composition 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.000.80 4.58

Interpretation of the Music 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.000.80 4.67

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.60

(2)

  <  Under-rotated jump   *  Invalid element 
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